
Cingoli 25 06 19 125 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 29 FACCA A. - KTM 19:31.088
Tempo Gara

1 1:59.966 18:06:55.609

2 1:58.378 18:08:53.987

3 1:55.512 18:10:49.499

4 1:55.784 18:12:45.283

5 1:55.043 18:14:40.326

6 1:56.134 18:16:36.460

7 1:55.083 18:18:31.543

8 1:56.586 18:20:28.129

9 1:57.697 18:22:25.826

10 2:00.905 18:24:26.731

 Po. 2 - # 135 Giordano A. - KTM + 03.615
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.665 18:06:55.308

2 1:57.764 18:08:53.072

3 1:55.926 18:10:48.998

4 1:57.359 18:12:46.357

5 1:56.240 18:14:42.597

6 1:56.245 18:16:38.842

7 1:55.564 18:18:34.406

8 1:57.452 18:20:31.858

9 2:00.273 18:22:32.131

10 1:58.215 18:24:30.346

 Po. 3 - # 74 CARDACCIA L. - KTM + 24.731
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.264 18:07:02.785

2 1:56.455 18:08:59.240

3 1:57.909 18:10:57.149

4 1:56.736 18:12:53.885

5 1:58.554 18:14:52.439

6 1:58.374 18:16:50.813

7 1:59.593 18:18:50.406

8 1:58.338 18:20:48.744

9 2:00.638 18:22:49.382

10 2:02.080 18:24:51.462

 Po. 4 - # 306 LAMPONI M. - KTM + 36.906
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.069 18:06:58.712

2 2:00.040 18:08:58.752

3 2:01.142 18:10:59.894

4 2:00.535 18:13:00.429

5 2:01.656 18:15:02.085

6 2:01.569 18:17:03.654

7 1:59.104 18:19:02.758

8 1:59.836 18:21:02.594

9 2:01.007 18:23:03.601

10 2:00.036 18:25:03.637

 Po. 5 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. - KTM + 37.247
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.164 18:07:01.807

2 2:00.668 18:09:02.475

3 2:01.755 18:11:04.230

4 2:00.454 18:13:04.684

5 2:01.299 18:15:05.983

6 2:00.608 18:17:06.591

7 2:00.300 18:19:06.891

8 1:59.355 18:21:06.246

9 1:58.817 18:23:05.063

10 1:58.915 18:25:03.978

 Po. 6 - # 278 FEDERICI M. - Yamaha + 1:09.329
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.063 18:07:06.325

2 2:02.559 18:09:08.884

3 2:01.519 18:11:10.403

4 2:02.939 18:13:13.342

5 2:04.263 18:15:17.605

6 2:02.918 18:17:20.523

7 2:01.946 18:19:22.469

8 2:02.827 18:21:25.296

9 2:03.786 18:23:29.082

10 2:06.978 18:25:36.060

 Po. 7 - # 126 FILONZI T. - KTM + 1:13.497
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.340 18:07:09.256

2 2:03.898 18:09:13.154

3 2:02.939 18:11:16.093

4 2:01.677 18:13:17.770

5 2:02.801 18:15:20.571

6 2:01.102 18:17:21.673

7 2:02.251 18:19:23.924

8 2:04.118 18:21:28.042

9 2:04.654 18:23:32.696

10 2:07.532 18:25:40.228

 Po. 8 - # 252 DENTI G. - KTM + 1:18.387
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.900 18:07:04.621

2 2:03.784 18:09:08.405

3 2:03.803 18:11:12.208

4 2:03.413 18:13:15.621

5 2:03.714 18:15:19.335

6 2:04.113 18:17:23.448

7 2:04.535 18:19:27.983

8 2:03.609 18:21:31.592

9 2:06.912 18:23:38.504

10 2:06.614 18:25:45.118

 Po. 9 - # 523 D`ETTORRE M. - KTM + 1:22.302
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.368 18:07:06.011

2 2:04.731 18:09:10.742

3 2:04.191 18:11:14.933

4 2:05.080 18:13:20.013

5 2:05.329 18:15:25.342

6 2:04.196 18:17:29.538

7 2:04.887 18:19:34.425

8 2:03.690 18:21:38.115

9 2:05.213 18:23:43.328

10 2:05.705 18:25:49.033

 Po. 10 - # 532 PARADISI S. - KTM + 1:25.967
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.144 18:07:09.787

2 2:04.216 18:09:14.003

3 2:05.302 18:11:19.305

4 2:03.839 18:13:23.144

5 2:04.272 18:15:27.416

6 2:04.105 18:17:31.521

7 2:04.695 18:19:36.216

8 2:04.809 18:21:41.025

9 2:06.238 18:23:47.263

10 2:05.435 18:25:52.698

Fastest lap: 1:55.043 
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Cingoli 25 06 19 125 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 822 STOPPONI V. - Husqvarna + 1:30.950
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.539 18:07:10.951

2 2:05.122 18:09:16.073

3 2:05.187 18:11:21.260

4 2:04.609 18:13:25.869

5 2:06.791 18:15:32.660

6 2:05.521 18:17:38.181

7 2:06.103 18:19:44.284

8 2:05.044 18:21:49.328

9 2:05.406 18:23:54.734

10 2:02.947 18:25:57.681

 Po. 12 - # 999 PAGANO D. - KTM + 1:33.554
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.054 18:07:08.697

2 2:03.558 18:09:12.255

3 2:06.111 18:11:18.366

4 2:06.332 18:13:24.698

5 2:05.134 18:15:29.832

6 2:07.467 18:17:37.299

7 2:05.905 18:19:43.204

8 2:05.321 18:21:48.525

9 2:05.547 18:23:54.072

10 2:06.213 18:26:00.285

 Po. 13 - # 11 ROCCI L. - KTM + 1:54.042
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.096 18:07:06.907

2 2:08.043 18:09:14.950

3 2:07.627 18:11:22.577

4 2:09.958 18:13:32.535

5 2:12.602 18:15:45.137

6 2:08.249 18:17:53.386

7 2:06.816 18:20:00.202

8 2:04.887 18:22:05.089

9 2:05.132 18:24:10.221

10 2:10.552 18:26:20.773

 Po. 14 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.727 18:07:05.370

2 2:04.457 18:09:09.827

3 2:38.252 18:11:48.079

4 2:05.336 18:13:53.415

5 2:07.725 18:16:01.140

6 2:04.650 18:18:05.790

7 2:05.334 18:20:11.124

8 2:08.024 18:22:19.148

9 2:13.937 18:24:33.085

 Po. 15 - # 63 OMBROSI S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.185 18:07:16.555

2 2:09.334 18:09:25.889

3 2:10.357 18:11:36.246

4 2:07.056 18:13:43.302

5 2:08.027 18:15:51.329

6 2:06.824 18:17:58.153

7 2:08.128 18:20:06.281

8 2:14.213 18:22:20.494

9 2:15.365 18:24:35.859

 Po. 16 - # 94 ANTOGNOLI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.682 18:07:07.325

2 2:05.249 18:09:12.574

3 2:00.355 18:11:12.929

4 3:00.717 18:14:13.646

5 2:07.101 18:16:20.747

6 2:05.401 18:18:26.148

7 2:05.172 18:20:31.320

8 2:06.099 18:22:37.419

9 2:07.376 18:24:44.795

 Po. 17 - # 424 LUPI R. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.890 18:07:17.417

2 2:10.005 18:09:27.422

3 2:09.721 18:11:37.143

4 2:10.777 18:13:47.920

5 2:14.836 18:16:02.756

6 2:11.439 18:18:14.195

7 2:11.354 18:20:25.549

8 2:14.526 18:22:40.075

9 2:11.049 18:24:51.124

 Po. 18 - # 384 MANNAIOLI V. - TM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.354 18:07:15.997

2 2:09.175 18:09:25.172

3 2:10.885 18:11:36.057

4 2:14.048 18:13:50.105

5 2:13.120 18:16:03.225

6 2:11.717 18:18:14.942

7 2:13.534 18:20:28.476

8 2:13.757 18:22:42.233

9 2:12.036 18:24:54.269

 Po. 19 - # 202 BEDINI N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.555 18:07:14.435

2 2:09.525 18:09:23.960

3 2:10.866 18:11:34.826

4 2:10.439 18:13:45.265

5 2:14.357 18:15:59.622

6 2:13.358 18:18:12.980

7 2:14.508 18:20:27.488

8 2:13.671 18:22:41.159

9 2:14.827 18:24:55.986

 Po. 20 - # 129 SCHIAVONI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.839 18:07:13.482

2 2:07.960 18:09:21.442

3 2:11.196 18:11:32.638

4 2:13.524 18:13:46.162

5 2:14.206 18:16:00.368

6 2:12.651 18:18:13.019

7 2:24.254 18:20:37.273

8 2:11.303 18:22:48.576

9 2:13.168 18:25:01.744

Fastest lap: 1:55.043 
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Cingoli 25 06 19 125 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 8 CUCCARONI G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.812 18:07:18.255

2 2:10.980 18:09:29.235

3 2:13.816 18:11:43.051

4 2:16.170 18:13:59.221

5 2:15.264 18:16:14.485

6 2:15.205 18:18:29.690

7 2:17.218 18:20:46.908

8 2:22.139 18:23:09.047

9 2:19.725 18:25:28.772

 Po. 22 - # 939 ZITTI E. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.507 18:07:21.916

2 2:14.741 18:09:36.657

3 2:20.306 18:11:56.963

4 2:22.506 18:14:19.469

5 2:24.947 18:16:44.416

6 2:20.817 18:19:05.233

7 2:28.329 18:21:33.562

8 2:19.860 18:23:53.422

9 2:20.796 18:26:14.218

 Po. 23 - # 61 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.708 18:06:56.490

2 1:58.342 18:08:54.832

3 1:56.442 18:10:51.274

4 1:55.994 18:12:47.268

5 3:54.713 18:16:41.981

 Po. 24 - # 259 ONORI S. - Husqvarna + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.667 18:07:10.310

2 2:05.232 18:09:15.542

3 2:07.332 18:11:22.874

4 2:02.592 18:13:25.466

Fastest lap: 1:55.043 
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